TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Xrefer Limited		12/04/2007	Private Limited
Xielei Liillited		12/04/2007	Company: UNITED KINGDOM

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Credo Reference Limited	
Street Address:	316 Stuart Street, Suite 301	
City:	Boston	
State/Country:	MASSACHUSETTS	
Postal Code:	02116	
Entity Type:	Private Limited Company: UNITED KINGDOM	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	77287032	CREDO

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (415)268-7522

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: dpung@mofo.com

Correspondent Name: Lynn M. Humphreys

Address Line 1: Morrison & Foerster LLP, 425 Market St.

Address Line 4: San Francisco, CALIFORNIA 94105-2482

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	63419-6001.000
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Lynn M. Humphreys
Signature:	/Lynn M. Humphreys/
Date:	06/20/2008

TRADEMARK REEL: 003800 FRAME: 0474

900109559

Total Attachments: 1

source=63419-6000.000 - Name change certificate#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003800 FRAME: 0475



ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 3840990

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

XREFER LIMITED

RECORDED: 06/20/2008

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of

CREDO REFERENCE LIMITED

Given at Companies House, London, the 4th December 2007





TRADEMARK REEL: 003800 FRAME: 0476